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AGENDA
NQA Research and Education Committee


Meeting: March 25, 7:00 pm Eastern Time, 4:00 pm Pacific Time

(meetings are generally the last Sunday of each month)

Conference Number: 605 475-4333  code 919728
Webconference Site: Joinme.com (meeting number given on phone)
Invited:         CJ Rhoads (cjrhoads@taijiquanenthusiasts.org) (Chair)
       Alan Graham (info@alangrahamdc.com)

        Ali Wolf (info@nqa.org)

        Bernard Shannon (Bernard@medicalqigong.org)

        Clark Roberts (thaylingqi@yahoo.com)

        Eric Imbody (eimbody@earthlink.net)

        Gary Giamboi (garysbusiness@gmail.com)

        JoAnn Coyle (danceswithstars1@aol.com)

        John Walcott (johnwalcott@comcast.net)

        Kathleen Levac (kathy@relaxedandalert.com)

        Matthew F. Komelski (komelski@vt.edu)

        Michael Winn (winn@healingdao.com)

        Sandy Seeber (sandy@sandyseeber.com)

        Shirley Hildreth (qigongforwellness@cox.net)

        Tom Rogers (fiveninechi@gmail.com)
        Michael Hopkings Mccomiskey (mmccom1946@aol.com); 
        Mark R. Reinhart NMT, MMQ (tuneup@ptd.net)

        Mark Melchiorre (mark@melchiorre.com)
Business Meeting:
Old Business:


Research Panel Progress (CJ Rhoads report)


Name Change (Alan Graham reports on last meeting discussion)

New Business:

Mission statement (Should it be revised or accepted as is?)

International Research Agenda (Potential project: should we or shouldn't we?)

Terminology Clarification  (Potential project: should we or shouldn't we?)

Press Releases  (Are there any?  Who does them?  How often? Where?)
Resources
(Research or Education or Both? On web site?  Printed?  
Who Does them now? Should we revise?)
Discussion:

Mission statement (if we decided to revise.)

International Research Agenda (if we decided to do it.)

Terminology Clarification  (if we decided to do it.)

Press Releases  (if we decided to do it.)

Resources (if we decided to make revisions.)

Other Ideas? 
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